

CITY AND BOROUGH OF SITKA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-027 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Item Status: AGENDA READY

File created: 1/22/2020 In control: City and Borough Assembly

On agenda: 1/28/2020 **Final action:** 1/28/2020

Title: Approve the process to update the City and Borough of Sitka seal

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Motion, 2. 1 - City Seal Update - Proposed Process & Cost, 3. 2 - Timeline, 4. 3 - Draft City Seal

Contest, 5. 4 - SE Seals Example Sheet, 6. 5 - Seal Adoption Minutes 1971, 7. 6 - SGC Use of City

Seal

DateVer.Action ByActionResult1/28/20201City and Borough AssemblyAPPROVEDPass

Approve the process to update the City and Borough of Sitka seal